TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT FORM
CLUB KANSAS CITY TRAPSHOOTERS ASSN City of Club SMITHVILLE, MO
NAME OF JUNE 24, 25TH 2021 7/25/2021
REPORTER NAME & ADDRES.JUSTIN HEFNER, MANAGER; SMITHVILLE, MO

CONTACT | 816-532-4427
7/25/2021

16-YARD - NUMBER OF ENTRIES 5

EVENT 1

TROPHY WINNERS STATE SCORE PRIZE
WINNER KELLY COOPER KS 99 S8
CLASS A RICHARD REECE MO 96 $12
CLASS B

CLASS C

CLASS D

WOMAN

JUNIOR

VET WILLIAM HUBER MO 91 S3
SR VET

HANDICAP - NUMBER OF ENTRIES 9 DATE OF EVENT 7/25/2021
EVENT 3

TROPHY WINNERS YD  STATE SCORE

WINNER RICHARD REECE 26.5 MO 94 $14
18-21.5

22-24.5 JAMES STEVENS 24 MO 94 $12



25-27
WOMAN
JUNIOR
VET

SR VET

DOUBLES - NUMBER OF ENTRIES

KELLY COOPER 26 KS
JACLYN EDLIN 19 MO
JOHN WIEGAND 24 MO
SHELL PURSE

KELLY COOPER 88 S55
ALLEN NEWELL 80 $45

EVENT 4

TROPHY WINNERS

WINNER KELLY COOPER KS
CLASS A

CLASS B

CLASS C  ALLEN NEWELL MO
CLASS D

WOMAN

JUNIOR

VET JOHN WIEGAND MO
SRVET  NORMAN PROVOW MO

STATE

88
88

92

5 DATE OF EVENT

SCORE
93

77

90
87

S9
S3

S3

7/25/2021

S8

S6

S3
S3









