TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT FORM

CLUB	KANSAS CITY TRAPSHOOTERS ASSN		City of Club SMITHVILLE, MO		
NAME OF :	JUNE 24, 25TH 2021		7/25/2021		
REPORTER NAME & ADDRES: JUSTIN HEFNER, MANAGER; SMITHVILLE, MO					
CONTACT	816-532-4427				
		7/25/2	2021		
16-YARD - NU	MBER OF ENTRIES	5			
EVENT 1				•	
TROPHY WINN	VERS	STATE	SCORE	PRIZE	
WINNER	KELLY COOPER	KS	99	\$8	
CLASS A	RICHARD REECE	MO	96	\$12	
CLASS B					
CLASS C					
CLASS D					
WOMAN					
JUNIOR					
VET	WILLIAM HUBER	MO	91	\$3	
SR VET					

HANDICAP -	NUMBER OF ENTRIES	9	DATE OF	EVENT	7/25/2021
EVENT 3					
TROPHY WIN	INERS	YD	STATE	SCORE	
WINNER	RICHARD REECE	26.	5 MO	94	\$14
18-21.5					
22-24.5	JAMES STEVENS	2	4 MO	94	\$12

25-27	KELLY COOPE	R	26 KS	88	\$9
WOMAN	JACLYN EDLI	N	19 MO	88	\$3
JUNIOR					
VET	JOHN WIEGA	ND	24 MO	92	\$3
SR VET					
SHELL PURSE					
1	KELLY COOPER	88	\$55		
2	ALLEN NEWELL	80	\$45		

DOUBLES - NUMBER OF ENTRIES		5 DATE OF EVENT		7/25/2021	
EVENT 4					
TROPHY WINNERS		STATE	SCORE		
WINNER	KELLY COOPER	KS	93	\$8	
CLASS A					
CLASS B					
CLASS C	ALLEN NEWELL	MO	77	\$6	
CLASS D					
WOMAN					
JUNIOR					
VET	JOHN WIEGAND	MO	90	\$3	
SR VET	NORMAN PROVOW	MO	87	\$3	